012785

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 1 2051111443

AHER DEEPAK SANJAY ()
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012786

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 2 2051111447

AHIRE MILIND KASHINATH (SUREKHA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012787

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 3 2051111438

ALAT MAHESHKUMAR BALKRISHNA ()
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012788

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 4 2051111425

AMRUTKAR JAYESH YADNIK (PRAMILA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



012789

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 5 2051111418

BACCHAV PRAVIN DAULAT ()
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012790

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 6 2051111419

BASTE UDAY SUKDEO ()
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



012791

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 7

BHAMRE SANDEEP NARENDRA ()

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012792

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 8

BORSE KIRAN GOKUL (ASHABATI)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051111437

J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051111445

J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

DATE TIME



012793

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 10 2051111446

DADIYAL CHARANJEETSINGH KARTARSINGH (KULWANT KAUR)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012794

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 11 2051111439

*FANGAL PUNAM PANDIT (ARUNA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012795

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 12 2051111442

*GAIKWAD MANISHA SITARAM (JANABATI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012796

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 13 2051111427

JAGTAP DIPAK NAMDEO ()
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012797

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 14 2051111426

*JAISWAL MAUSAMI SURESH (CHHAYA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012798

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 15 2051111327

KAKLIJ UMESH RAMESH (MANISHA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

012799 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 16 2051111424
KAKULATE VAIBHAV SHIVAJI (SUDHA)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
012800 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 17 2051111444
*KOLHE RUPALI VIJAY (MALTI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



012801

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 20

PAGAR KAILAS KALU Q)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012802

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 21

PAGAR MANOJ GANGADHAR (SHAKUNTALA)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051111428

J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051111429

J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

DATE TIME



012803

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 22 2051111422

*PATIL ANITA NANA (MEENA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(102)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012804

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 23 2051111436

PATIL KIRAN TULSHIRAM ()
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012805

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 24 2051111441

*PATIL RAVINA ASHOKRAO (BHARATI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012806

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 27 2051111430

PAWAR VILAS JAGANNATH ()
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012807

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 29 2051111423

SHIRORE SAGAR SUNIL (MALTI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012808

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 30 2051111448

SONAWANE NILESH DILIP ()
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



012809

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 32 2051111417

WANI RAGHUNATH PRAKASH (VIJAYA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201D

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

012810

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 33 2051111420

*ZOTING SUREKHA VISHNUPANT (RAJASHRI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020309 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 60 2051010656
KOTHAWADE HITESH PRABHAKAR (KAMAL)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020310 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 43 2051010672

HIRAY YOGESH NARAYAN (SARLA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(321) (D) WORLD CLASS MFG. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(322) (D) PRODUCTIVITY MANAGEMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033737  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 39 2051010631
BHURE LAHUJI SAKHARAM (MAHANANDA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033738 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 63 2050904857

BRAHMANKAR MAHESH DATTATRAY (SUDHA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033739  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 65 2050904859

DARADE POPAT TANAJI (VIMAL)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033740 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 66 2050904860

DAREKAR YOGESH KALIDAS (SUNANDA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033741  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 75 2050904879
KHARE NITIN BABURAO (ANJANABAI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033742 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 77 2050904890
NIKAM PRASANNA SUBHASHRAO (VIDYA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



033743

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 51 2051010657

PAGAR NARENDRA KARBHARI (MANGALABAT)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

033744

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165  SR. NO: 52 2051010636

PATIL MAYUR BHAGWAN (JIJABAI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033745 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 78 2050904892
PATIL PRAVIN SURESH (SUNITA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033746  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 54 2051010645
PATIL SAURABH MANIK (SANJIVANI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033747  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 58 2051010648
SHINDE MAHESH JAGDISH (VIMAL)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)

ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

033748

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 37 2051010628

ADHAU DHIRAJ PRAKASHRAO (CHHAYA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033749  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 38 2051010652
*BANSOD KALPANA PRALHADRAO (USHA)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033750 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 62 2050904854

BHAND SANDIP GAJAHARI (TARA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033751 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 40 2051010633
DESHPANDE SHAILESH PRADIP (PRATIBHA)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

IT

(202)

Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033752

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 41 2051010653

DHOKARE PRASHANT BALASAHEB (LATA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

IIT

Iv

(102)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

033753 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 68 2050904866
GAIKWAD SANDIP SHANTARAM (BEBI)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH
YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

APR/MAY 2012

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

033754  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 70 2050904869
GURULE YOGESHWAR SHIVANATH (INDUBAI)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv 5402% INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
410

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033755 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 42 2051010635
HARKAL YOGESH RAMDAS (MIRABAI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033756  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 71 2050904870

HON NILESH KARNA (SUNITA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033757 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 44 2050904871
JADHAV NILESH ARUN (KALPANA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033758  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 72 2050904873

KAHANE AMOL BHARAT (SUNATA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033759  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 73 2050904874

KALE PRABHAKAR SURESH (BABYBAI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

DATE TIME

YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

APR/MAY 2012
2050904875

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

033760  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 74
KAMBALE RAJENDRA FULCHAND (CHHAYA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

DATE TIME

YEAR/SEM
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033761 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 45 2050904877
KHAIRNAR DNYANESHWAR SURESH (MANDABAI)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM

I (103)
(104)
(105)

III (308)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

033762

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165  SR. NO: 46 2051010654

MAGARE AMIT RAJENDRA (KAMAL)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033763 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 47 2051010660
MALPURE LAXMIKANT RAMCHANDRA (CHITRA)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033764  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 48 2051010643

MITKAR SAGAR SHIVAJI (KAMALBAI)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033765 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 49 2051010655

MORE NILESH DODHA (ANUSAYABAI)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033766  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 50 2051010650

NAVGIRE SHRIKANT CHOKHAJI (SANDHYA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033767  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 53 2051010638

*PATIL PUNAM SANTOSH (ANITA)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
033768  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 79 2050904894

PAWAR RAJENDRA LALA (NIRMALA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033769  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 55 2051010640
*PURKAR DIPALI RAJENDRA (BHARATI)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

033770

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165  SR. NO: 56 2051010641

RATHOD PRAVIN SHIVDAS (KAMAL)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

033771 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 57 2051010647
*SHELAR SNEHA ASHOK (SANGITA)

(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

033772

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 165  SR. NO: 59 2051010651

THAKRE MAYUR PANDITRAO (VIJAYA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT
(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



APR/MAY 2012
2050904868

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

033773 BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 69
GURULE SUNIL BHAUPATIL (VIMAL)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH
DATE TIME

YEAR/SEM
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

APR/MAY 2012
2050904865

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

033774  BATCH: 165 SR. NO: 67
DUBEY SUJEETKUMAR JAGDISH (JAYA)
(1217) SHRI DHONDU BALIRAM PAWAR COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT

(1217) SHRI.GURUDATTA SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS DR. J.D.PAWAR COLLEGE OF PH

DATE TIME

YEAR/SEM
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



